SGK-1060S |

Operating weight

Tool diameter

Ol flow

Working pressure
Relief valve

Max. backpressure
Blow energy

Required power
Impact rate

Carrier weight

Max. noise level (silenced version)
Inner diameter HP line
Inner diameter LP line

T

SGH-13605

1350kg
120 mm

150160 /min.

130+140 bar
200 bar

12 bar

3000 joule
50 hp

600 (750)
1825 ton
88 db-A

26 mm

38 mm

SGH-10605

1050 kg
114 mm

130+150 {/min.

110+120 bar
170 bar

12 bar

2300 joule
38 hp
500600
1320 ton
88 db-A

20 mm

36 mm

SGH-6305

650 kg

105 mm
110130 U/min.
110+120 bar
170 bar

12 bar

1700 joule
35hp
600:650
9+15 ton

88 db-A

20 mm

36 mm

i,

SGR-4505

450 kg

85 mm
75100 U/min.
105+115 bar
150 bar

12 bar

1050 joule
25,5 hp
6502900
7+11 ton

90 db-A

20 mm

30 mm

SGH-3205

330 kg

80 mm
4585 |/min.
95:105 bar
140 bar

12 bar

750 joule
20 hp
5401000
4,539 ton
90 db-A

20 mm

30 mm



